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PHILIPPINES NEPOMUCEND

CLASSEMENT MESSIEURS SUR 24 PARTIES

ANGLETERREHILLS

HOLLANDE
AUSTRALIE
TAIPEL
SUEDE
ETATS UNIS

MEXIQUE

VD BOOGAART

MUIR
YANG
SYENSSON
GRIFEIN

RODRIGUEZ

ALLEMAGNE GRABOWSKI

COSTA RICA VARGAS
FINLANDE  HOSSI
EIRE SACCO
MALAISIE  LER
PANAMA LANUZA
GUAM CAMACHO
COREE MIN
THAILANDE ATTHAPHON
SUISSE BOURGECGIS
CANADA PERREAULT
INDONESIE  TJANDRA
BERMUDE  LIGHTBOURNE
SINGAPOUR YEO
QATAR SHOURBAK
ARGENTINE VICING
JAPON KOBAYASHI
VENEZUELA RICHARDS
AUTRICHE  TREITLER
BELGIQUE VAN EYKEN
NEW ZELAND FINCHAM
BAHRAIN SHARIF
DANEMARK  NIELSEN

GUATEMALA AGUILAR

ISRAEL
NORVEGE
AFRIQUE
FRANCE
BRESIL
ITALIE
CHINE

MALTE.

STRASS
TORGENSEN
KNOWLES
DELEDDA
REZENDE
BULEGATO
ZHANG

BALDACCHINO

Pasng
Kevin
Bart-Jan
Michael
Cheng-Min
Par
Roger
Alphonso
Achim
Rolanda
OHi
Luigi
Jimmy
Erie

Duan
CK
Sirithai
Henry
Clement
Frana
Pean
Christophe
Salemn
RD
Kazutoshi
Leone
Walter
Swen
Paul
Mahmood
Henrik
Mike
Reuven
Tore
Spire
Alain
Fermando
Guitiano
Jintao

Leli

3589
3625

3548

3412

3367
3303
3338
3278
3245
3208

3251

3300

3246
3230
3207
3223
3231
3240
3054
3119
3117
3075
3046
3277
3039
3236
3139
3128
3057
3076
3128
3085
3191
3101
3116
3066
2089
3090
3031
2083

226
190
182
199
269
229
233
202
222
256
201
219
24
212
202
190
177
168
216
234
178
234
230
235
184

194
178
200
151
236
182
189
179
227
184
248

215
210
193
259
208
215
208
231
247
203
211
210
196
226
236
182
192
206
249
186
228
229
267
169
182
188
184
205
190
187
155
232
161
248
205
167
183
178
170
189

247
203
164
222
225
297
205
213
174
245
189
214
171
256
212
176
177

187
223

236
157
152
193
167
177
243
217
169
220
182
220
157
148
197
180
153
162
149
155
232
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209
222
192
169
233
162
236
185
194
168
195
201
205
168
169
186
227
154
189
166

207
199
221
216
192
194
195
230
216
220
177
225
222
178
226
208
203
191
213
236
177
234
135
195
226
166
202
217
215
190
175
177

134

162
166
158
179
204

184

224
206
229
212
215
233
197
236
194
225
187
216
161
235
197
204
217
202
196
192
266
192
213
266
172
158
182
166
191
187
189
185
140
132
216
190
181
201
139

212
209
201
214
213
209
236
218
206
261
169
187
184
171
248
233
188
215
201
221
152
164

‘185

150
188
180
1m0
175
182
187
162
180
174
202
222
227
197
190
188

207

243
259
235
231
203
245
236

2035
180
188
167
242
190

188

204

191
135
211
136
202
13
213
211
160
191
182
153
193
175
184
155
184
171

1830
1574
1622
1728
1770
1815
1756
1787
1776
1808
1697
1622
1670
1639
1661
1609
157t
1561
1740
1662
1600
1636
1663
1428
1658
1446
1526
1507
1569
1530
1472
1507
1389
1450
1435
1474
1550
1420
1477

1517

5419
5199
5170
5140
5137
5118
5094
5065
5021
5013
4948
4922
4916
4869
4368
4832
4802
4801
4794
4781
4726
4711
4709
4705
4697
4682
4665
4635
4626
4606
4600
4592
4580
4551
4551
4540
4539
4510
4508

4500
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24
24
24

24
24
24
24

225,79
216,63
215,42
214,17
214,04
213,25
212,25
211,04
209,21
208,88
206,17
205,08
204,83
202,88
202,83
201,33
200,08
200,04
199,75
199,21
196,92
196,29
196,21
196,04
195,71
195,08
104,38
193,13
192,75
191,92
191,67
191,33
190,83
189,63
189,63
189,17
189,13
187,92
187,83

187,50



